a

GOLF DEL SUR

GOLF DEL SUR

TENERIFE

Il CIRUITO SOLIDARIO ROTARY-TENERIFE

Fecha Listado: 15/07/2018
Hora Listado: 15:57:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: orte + Links)

SEGUNBDA CABALLEROS DE 9,5 A 18,4 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3
5
6
7
11

15

18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

QUACIARI, CURZIO

DE TOMAS MARTIN, FLORIAN
BRINQUIS IVERN, RAMON
HEIMBAECHER, PETER

CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMO
MORA CARRION, JOSE LUIS
WHITLEY, BRIAN

JOVER OLIVA, FRANCISCO JOSE
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, EDUARDO
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO
DE LA ROSA VILAR, FCO. JAVI
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANC
ANDREWS, THOMAS

ACEVEDO ALONSO, JOSE ANTONI
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
MAGNEE, ERIC

RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO
DE LA ROSA VILAR, BERNARDO
ALDANA MARTIN, ALEXANDRE

DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS

PLO SEGURA, ANTONIO

NIETO GIL, FEDERICO
VERHAEGHE, FREDERIC HENDRIK
PALMERO PLASENCIA, EMILIO
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONC
DE LA RUA GALAN, ADOLFO
ALVAREZ PESTANA, MOISES
ALVAREZ SUAREZ, ANTONIO

CLUB

LOS PALOS
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
AMARILLA

RCG TENERIFE
PALMERAS

RCG TENERIFE
GOLF DEL SUR
RCG TENERIFE
GOLF DEL SUR
COSTA ADEJE
GOLF DEL SUR
ABAMA

LOS PALOS

LOS PALOS
RCG TENERIFE
COSTA ADEJE
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE
GOLF

RCG TENERIFE
BUENAVISTA
COSTA TEGUISE
RCG TENERIFE
AMARILLA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,4
14,6
15,4
16,9
10,9
12,9
10,8
12,0
13,7
17,9
9,7

11,2
11,0
11,3
15,4
16,4
17,7
11,1
11,1
14,0
13,8
17,9
16,6
18,2
14,9
13,2
10,3
11,8
12,8

10,3
13,7
14,8
16,3
10,7

10,9

9,8

11,3
11,1
11,4
15,5
16,5
17,8
11,2
11,2
14,1
13,9
18,0
16,7

15,0
13,3
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FECHA: 15/07/2018 CODIGO: CP0518234
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13
16
17
19
12
14
12
13
15
20
10
12
12
12
17
18
20
12
12
16
15
20
19
21
17
15
11
13
14

1a

41
39
38
38
37
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
26
25
24
22
20

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

41
39
38
38
37
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
26
25
24
22
20
N.P
N.P
N.P



